Project
Catalog Number
Type
WP31-Q
Up / Down
LED Wall Pack
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
WP31-Q-LED
rev: 04142025
143/8"
7"
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EM -   Battery Backup (not available with 480V)
EMCW -   Cold Weather Battery Backup (-20oC) - not available with 480V
OCS -   Microwave Sensor with Dimming (8’ - 40’ mounting) - not available with 480V
480V -   480V Driver (replaces QT in part number) - 32L model only
PC -   120-277V Photocell
SGP1 -   10 kV Surge Protection - 120/277V
SGP2 -   20 kV Surge Protection - 120/277V
SGP3 -   10kV Surge Protection - 347-480V
SGF -   Single Fuse (not available with 480V)
DBF -   Double Fuse (not available with 480V)
CC -   Custom Color
71/8"
CATALOG #                   Wattage                                Lumens
WP31-Q-16L-QT-*          16W (16W Down)                          1694 Lumens
WP31-Q-32L-QT-*          32W (16W Up/16W Down)            3387 Lumens
*Specify CCT: 30K, 40K
HOUSING
-  Cast aluminum housing
 - Bronze powdercoat finish
 - Nickel-plated stainless steel hardware
 - OxyShield 9-stage anti-oxidation process
 - Silicone rubber gasket
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120-277V
 - 0-10V Dimmable driver standard
 - 347-480V Driver available
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF) - 40oC (104oF)
 - 213,000 hours @ L70
 - 6kV Surge Protection standard
 - Power factor > .90
 - THD <20%
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Tempered clear flat glass lens
 - Aluminum boards
 - Available in 3000K or 4000K
 - Type V Distribution
 - High quality heat sinks for temperature control
 - IC current controlled LED circuits
 - CRI>80
MOUNTING
 - Cast-in template for mounting directly over 4” recessed box, or use 1/2” surface conduit
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cETLus Listed for Wet Locations
 - UL1598, 8750
 - IP65 Rated
 - BAA Compliant
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
PHOTOMETRICS
WP31-Q-32L-QT-40K